3 Shale 357 360
9 Lime 360 369
3 Shale 369 372
13 Lime 372 385
2 Mostly Shale Mix 389 391
2 Shale 391 393
23 Lime 393 416
5 Shale 416 421
5 Lime 421 426
3 Shale 426 429
6 Lime 429 435
13 Shale Mix 435 448
152 Shale 448 600
2 Lime 600 602
8 ___Shale 602 610
10 Lime 610 620
21 Shale Mix 620 641
4 Lime 641 645
13 Shale 645 658
5 Lime 658 663
7 Shale 663 670
12 Lime 670 682




